Position

Accounting Technician Il

Office Assistant

Crafts Worker Assistant

Office Worker I

Office Worker Il

Office Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Child Care Aide

Child Care Aide

Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Office Worker Il

Social Worker I

Eligibility Worker I

Office Worker |

Social Worker V

Eligibility Worker 111

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Total Wages

$37,336

$31,044

$24,319

$23,207

$21,526

$18,203

$16,765

$16,426

$16,200

$13,754

$11,339

$10,122

$9,356

$8,521

$7,818

$6,360

$4,927

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$4,171

$2,107

$3,996

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,996

$3,996

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Office Worker |

Protective Svcs Soc Worker I

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

Hsa-Temporary Extra
Help

$4,856

$4,375

$0

$0



