Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Technician II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$37,336	\$4,171
Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$31,044	\$2,107
Crafts Worker Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$24,319	\$3,996
Office Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$23,207	\$0
Office Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$21,526	\$0
Office Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$18,203	\$0
Eligibility Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$16,765	\$0
Child Care Aide		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$16,426	\$3,996
Child Care Aide		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$16,200	\$3,996
Eligibility Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$13,754	\$0
Eligibility Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$11,339	\$0
Office Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$10,122	\$0
Social Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$9,356	\$0
Eligibility Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$8,521	\$0
Office Worker I		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$7,818	\$0
Social Worker V		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$6,360	\$0
Eligibility Worker III		San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$4,927	\$0

Office Worker I	S	San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$4,856	\$0
Protective Svcs Soc Worker III	S	San Joaquin County	Hsa-Temporary Extra Help	\$4,375	\$0